FEATURES
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION
UC2825A-EP
SGLS305A–JULY 2005–REVISED MAY 2006
HIGH-SPEED PWM CONTROLLER
• Controlled Baseline • Compatible With Voltage-Mode or
Current-Mode Control Methods– One Assembly/Test Site

UC2825A-EP
SGLS305A–JULY 2005–REVISED MAY 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
–40°C to 125°C SOIC – DW UC2825AQDWREP UC2825AQEP
–55°C to 125°C SOIC – DW UC2825AMDWREP UC2825AMEP
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design
guidelines are available at www.ti.com/sc/package.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
2 Submit Documentation Feedback
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
1
2